JACARANDA CAFE

BALD HILLS STATE 5CHOOL

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Choose from bread or a wrap
Gluten free bread & wraps available  $0.50

Vegemite $3.00
Jam $3.00
Cheese $3.50
Ham or Chicken $4.00
Egg & Lettuce (V) $4.50
Salad (V) $5.00
(Lettuce, carrot, tomato, beetroot, cucumber)

add Cheese $0.50
add Chicken $1.00
add Ham $1.00
add Egg $1.00
add Avocado $1.00

add Mayo/Lettuce/Tomato/Cucumber $0.25
*Toasting available at no extra charge*

SALADS
Garden Salad (V, GF) $6.00
(Lettuce, cheese, carrot, tomato, cucumber, beetroot)
Caesar Salad $6.00
(Lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon, croutons, Caesar
dressing)
add Chicken $1.00
add Ham $1.00
add Egg $1.00
add Avocado $1.00

V —Vegetarian GF — Gluten Friendly

EVERYDAY HOT FOOD

Hot Dog w/ sauce $3.50
Puppy Dog w/ sauce (1/2 hotdog) $2.00
Scroll Lunch Pack $5.00

(Homemade pizza scrolls, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, carrot

sticks, dip)

Sliders $3.50

e Homemade beef burger, cheese, tomato
sauce

e  Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, mayo

Pizza $5.00

e Ham, cheese, pizza sauce

e Cheese, pizza sauce

Chicken Nuggets

e 3 pieces $2.50
e 6 pieces $5.00
Sausage Roll $4.00
Mini Meat Pie $2.50
Sauce — Tomato or BBQ $0.50
WEEKLY SPECIALS

Keep an eye on the P&C Facebook page and at
the Tuckshop for our weekly specials!

BIRTHDAY BUCKETS

Purchase a bucket of Zooper Doopers for your
child's class to celebrate their birthday

Orders to by placed via Qkr! or at the tuckshop
counter by 9am daily

JACARANDA CAFE

SNACKS

Boiled Egg

Homemade Cookies
Apple Slinky

Homemade Bliss balls
Popcorn

Yoghurt Pouch

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
Homemade Banana Bread
Homemade Muffins/Slices
Snack Pot

(Crackers, cheese, dried fruit)
Snack Pack

(Crackers, cheese, carrot sticks,
cucumber, dip)

ICEBLOCKS

Zooper Dooper

Sunburst

Assorted Ice Blocks

Vanilla Ice Cream Tub (GF, V)

DRINKS

Water (600ml)
Breaka Milk 300ml
(Chocolate or Strawberry)
Pop Top Juice

Juice Bomb

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00

$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.50
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50
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