

# JACARANDA CAFÉ

SAI	<b>NDWI</b>	<b>ICHES</b>	& 1	NR/	ΔPS
	1000		CC V	V I V/	71 J

Choose from bread or a wrap		
Gluten free bread & wraps available	\$0.50	
Vegemite	\$3.00	
Jam	\$3.00	
Cheese	\$3.50	
Ham or Chicken	\$4.00	
Egg & Lettuce (V)	\$4.50	
Salad (V)	\$5.00	
(Lettuce, carrot, tomato, beetroot, cucumber)		
add Cheese	\$0.50	
add Chicken	\$1.00	
add Ham	\$1.00	
add Egg	\$1.00	
add Avocado	\$1.00	
add Mayo/Lettuce/Tomato/Cucumber	\$0.25	
*Toasting available at no extra charge*		

#### CVIVDC

SALADS	
Garden Salad (V, GF)	\$6.00
(Lettuce, cheese, carrot, tomato, cucumber, bed	etroot)
Caesar Salad	\$6.00
(Lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon, croutons, Caesar	
dressing)	
add Chicken	\$1.00
add Ham	\$1.00
add Egg	\$1.00
add Avocado	\$1.00

\$3.50

\$2.00

\$0.50

Hot Dog w/ sauce

Sauce – Tomato or BBQ

Puppy Dog w/ sauce (1/2 hotdog)

Sc	roll Lunch Pack	\$5.00
•	omemade pizza scrolls, cherry ton cks, dip)	natoes, cucumber, carrot
Sli	iders	\$3.50
•	Homemade beef burger, o	cheese, tomato
	sauce	
•	Grilled chicken, cheese, le	ttuce, mayo
Piz	zza	\$5.00
•	Ham, cheese, pizza sauce	
•	Cheese, pizza sauce	
Ch	nicken Nuggets	
•	3 pieces	\$2.50
•	6 pieces	\$5.00
Sa	iusage Roll	\$4.00
M	ini Meat Pie	\$2.50

## **WEEKLY SPECIALS**

Keep an eye on the P&C Facebook page and at the Tuckshop for our weekly specials!

### **BIRTHDAY BUCKETS**

Purchase a bucket of Zooper Doopers for your child's class to celebrate their birthday

#### **SNACKS**

Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Homemade Cookies	\$1.00
Apple Slinky	\$1.50
Homemade Bliss balls	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.50
Yoghurt Pouch	\$1.50
Fresh Seasonal Fruit	\$1.50
Homemade Banana Bread	\$2.00
Homemade Muffins/Slices	\$2.00
Snack Pot	\$2.00
(Crackers, cheese, dried fruit)	
Snack Pack	\$3.00
(Crackers, cheese, carrot sticks,	
cucumber, dip)	
ICFBI OCKS	

Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
Sunburst	\$1.00
Assorted Ice Blocks	\$2.00
Vanilla Ice Cream Tub (GF, V)	\$2.00

# **DRINKS**

Water (600ml)	\$1.50
Breaka Milk 300ml	\$2.00
(Chocolate or Strawberry)	
Pop Top Juice	\$2.50
Juice Bomb	\$2.50

Orders to by placed via Qkr! or at the tuckshop counter by 9am daily